# CORRECTION/AMENDMENT AFFIDAVIT FOR CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER

#### FORM COR-C/OH

1 Filer ID (Ethics Comm	nission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:	OFFICE USE ONLY	
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME	MS/MRS/MR FIRST  Mrs. Terri  NICKNAME LAST  Willia	MI L SUFFI	Date Received 7/20/2022	
4 ORIGINAL REPORT TYPE	Ilmi 30th day before election 15th	eeded modified reporting	Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked  Receipt # Amount \$	
5 ORIGINAL PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year	Month Day	Year Date Imaged	
was incomplete	rt was unintentionally not subminadvertedly. Trustee Williams accurately complete Schedule	was out of town and did not h	ave	
7 SIGNATURE I swe	ear, or affirm, under penalty of	perjury, that this corrected r	eport is true and correct.	
Chec	ck ONLY if applicable:			
☑ Semiannual mislead or t	reports: I swear, or affirm, that to misrepre-sent the information of	the original report was made in contained in the report.	good faith and without an intent to	
Other reports: I swear, or affirm, that I am filing this corrected report not later than the 14th business day after the date I learned that the report as originally filed is inaccurate of incomplete. I swear, or affirm, that any error or omission in the report as originally filed was made in good falth.  Signature of Candidate/Officeholder				
	Please co	omplete either option be	low:	
(1) Affidavit		Personal Processor (Control of Control of C		
NOTARY STAMP/SEA	AL			
Sworn to and subscribed	before me by	this	the,	
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.				
Signature of officer administ	ering oath Printed name	e of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath	
	T miled name	OR OR	ride of officer administering oath	
(2) Unsworn Declarat	ion			
My name is Terri L Williams, and my date of birth is August 18, 1963				
My address is 7716 M		San Antonio	TX 78239	
y ddd1033 13	(street)	(city)	(state) (zip code) (country)	
Executed in Bexar	County, State of TX	on the 20 day of	July 20 22 honthy Wear)	
	2 900 2009 0 200940-000		andidate/Officeholder (Declarant)	
Remember To Attach Any Part Of The Campaign Finance Report Form Needed To Report And Explain Corrections				

#### **CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER** FORM C/OH CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT **COVER SHEET PG 1** 1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 2 Total pages filed: The C/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. MS / MRS / MR FIRST CANDIDATE / MI OFFICE USE ONLY **OFFICEHOLDER** Mrs. Terri NAME Date Received NICKNAME LAST Williams APT / SUITE #; 4 CANDIDATE/ ADDRESS / PO BOX; CITY: STATE; ZIP CODE **OFFICEHOLDER** 5003 Walzem Rd. #319, San Antonio, TX 78218 **MAILING ADDRESS** Change of Address AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER 5 CANDIDATE/ EXTENSION Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked **OFFICEHOLDER** (210)347-3574 PHONE Receipt # Amount \$ MS / MRS / MR FIRST 6 CAMPAIGN MI **TREASURER** Johnathan Mr. Date Processed NAME NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX Date Imaged Williams STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CAMPAIGN CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE **TREASURER** 1252 Twin Estates, Kyle, TX 78640 **ADDRESS** (Residence or Business) AREA CODE 8 CAMPAIGN PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION **TREASURER** PHONE 925-2491 (210 9 REPORT TYPE 30th day before election 15th day after campaign January 15 Runoff treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only) **Exceeded Modified** July 15 8th day before election Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR) Reporting Limit 10 PERIOD Day Year Month Day Year COVERED 15 22 21 **THROUGH ELECTION DATE** 11 ELECTION **ELECTION TYPE** Primary Runoff Other Month Day Year Description General Special 22 OFFICE HELD (if any) 13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known) 12 OFFICE NEISD Trustee SMD2 **NEISD Trustee SMD2** THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT 14 NOTICE FROM THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDER'S ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES, **POLITICAL** COMMITTEE(S) COMMITTEE TYPE COMMITTEE NAME COMMITTEE ADDRESS GENERAL Additional Pages COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME SPECIFIC COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS

# CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

#### FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

15 C/OH NAME Terri L Williams			16 Filer II	D (Ethics C	Commission Filers)
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)		N	\$	
	2. TOTAL POLITICAL CON (OTHER THAN PLEDGES,	<b>TRIBUTIONS</b> LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS		\$ 2	2,210.00
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLIT	TICAL EXPENDITURE.		\$	
	4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPE	ENDITURES		\$ 1	,795.24
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRI OF REPORTING PERIOD	IBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LA	ST DAY	\$	414.76
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUN LAST DAY OF THE REPOR	T OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS O	F THE	\$	0.00
	wear, or affirm, under penalty of perjui		e and corre	ect and inc	cludes all information
rec	quired to be reported by me under Title 1	5, Election Code.	1		
		11.1.0	11	111	
		Jehn J.	M	ille	•
		Signature of Ca	andidate or	Officeholo	der
	Please cor	mplete either option below			
	i icase coi	inplete ettilel option belov	v.		
(1) Affidavit					
(1)/2					
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	1.				
Sworn to and subscribed	before me by	this the		day of	
	which, witness my hand and seal of office			day or	1
, to certify	which, withess my hand and sear of office	<del>.</del>			
Signature of officer administer	ring oath Printed name of	f officer administering oath	197	itle of office	er administering oath
	· /////www.maine.or			nie or onice	er administering oath
(2) Upovey Declaration		OR			
(2) Unsworn Declaration	on				
My name is Terri L Wi	illiams	, and my date of birth is	August	18. 19	63
My address is 7716 Mo	onlit Ridge				USA
n miles established	(street)		,	ip code)	(country)
Executed in Bexar	N Mil	on the 18 day of July	1	, 2022	(country)
29-110-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	CONTROL WARRING DESCRIPTION OF CARE A PROPERTY OF CARE	less (mont)	8 Sol	(year)	<b>-</b> 5
		Signature of Candid	tate/Officeh	older (Des	darant)
		olynature or Candio	auc/Onicen	iolael (Dec	iaidill)

### SUBTOTALS - C/OH

## FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

	FILER NAME 20 Perri L Williams	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	
21	SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS NAME OF SCHEDULE	SUBTOTAL AMOUNT	
1.	SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$ 2,210.00	
2.	SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$	
3.	SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS	\$	
4.	SCHEDULE E: LOANS	\$	
5.	■ SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTR	RIBUTIONS \$ 1,795.24	
6.	SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS	\$	
7.	SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL COM	NTRIBUTIONS \$	
8.	SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD	\$	
9.	SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS	\$	
10.	SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BU	SINESS OF C/OH \$	
11.	SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTR	RIBUTIONS \$	
12.	2. SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED TO FILER		

## **MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS**

### SCHEDULE A1

if the requested information is not applicable, <b>DO NOT include this page in the report.</b>				
The	Instruction Guide explains how to complete th	is form.	1 Total pages Schedule A1:	
<sup>2</sup> FILER NAME Terri L Wi	lliams		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	
4 Date	5 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:) Steven Braimer		7 Amount of contribution (\$)	
06/22/2021	6 Contributor address; City; 19802 Wittenburg, San Antonio, TX	State; Zip Code	100.00	
8 Principal occu Retired	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	9 Employer (See Instruc	tions)	
Date 10/30/2021	GVL Farms LLC (Renee Wats  Contributor address; City;  6947 Elmwood Crst, San Anto	State; Zip Code	Amount of contribution (\$)  150.00	
Principal occup Speech There	ation / Job title (See Instructions) apist	Employer (See Instruc Unknown	tions)	
Date 11/16/2021	Patricia L Garris	State; Zip Code	Amount of contribution (\$)  50.00	
Principal occup Unknown	ation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruc Unknown	tions)	
Date 11/26/2021	Full name of contributor out-of-state P.  Randy Bristow  Contributor address; City;  8706 Golden Point, San Antonio, T	State; Zip Code	Amount of contribution (\$)  350.00	
Principal occup Owner	ation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruction River City Bonding,	M-0	
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES	S OF THIS SCHEDUL E AS A	IEEDED	
	If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see Ins			

## **MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS**

#### SCHEDULE A1

if the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.					
The	Instruction Guide explains how to complete this	s form.	1 Total pages Schedule A1:		
2 FILER NAME Terri L Wi	lliams		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)		
4 Date	Vicki Henry	C (ID#:)	7 Amount of contribution (\$)		
11/06/2021	6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code 8104 Elkhorn Mountain Trail, Austin, TX 78729		100.00		
8 Principal occu Office Manag	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	9 Employer (See Instructi S & W Pest Control	ons)		
Date		C (ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)		
11/16/2021	Contributor address; City;	State; Zip Code	60.00		
	14039 Cedar Canyon, San Antonio,				
Auditor	ation / Job title (See Instructions)	Retired Civil Service	10 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		
Date		C (ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)		
11/18/2021	Nan B Richie  Contributor address; City;  650 Weatherly Dr, Windcrest,	State; Zip Code	100.00		
Principal occup	nation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruction State Farm (Retired)			
Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAG	C (ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)		
11/22/2021	L J Robinson Jr.  Contributor address; City;	State; Zip Code	100.00		
2609 Rosedale Dr., Port Arthur, TX 77642					
High School (	ation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruction Port Arthur ISD (Ret	*		

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

## **MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS**

### SCHEDULE A1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.				
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.			1 Total pages Schedule A1:	
2 FILER NAME Terri L Williams			3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	
4 Date	5 Full name of contributor out-of	f-state PAC (ID#:)	7 Amount of contribution (\$)	
12/15/2021	6 Contributor address; City 606 Garraty Rd., San A		500.00	
9 Principal occur	pation / Job title (See Instructions)		#*X	
Attorney	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	9 Employer (See Instruc Linebarger Attorney	Marchan State Control of the Control	
Date		f-state PAC (ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)	
12/15/2021	David G Aelvoet  Contributor address; City	; State; Zip Code	500.00	
	P. O. Box 34, Spring E	Branch, TX 78070	000.00	
Principal occup	ation / Job title (See Instructions)	tions)		
Date	426 PM 1244 200 PM	f-state PAC (ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)	
01/03/2022			200.00	
	17315 Brachetto, San A		200.00	
Principal occup	eation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruc	tions)	
Pharmacist		Clinical Pharmacist (	Consultant	
Date	Full name of contributor out-of	f-state PAC (ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)	
	Contributor address; City;	State; Zip Code		
Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)  Employer (See Instructions)				
		OPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS N		
	If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please :	see Instruction quide for additional	reporting requirements.	

# POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE F1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

#### **EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)**

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District

Candidate/Officeholder/Politica Credit Card Payment	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	/ages/Contract Labor	Other (enter a category not listed above)		
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.					
1 Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME Terri L Williams		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)		
4 Date	5 Payee name				
11/04/2021	UPS Store				
6 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address;	City;	State; Zip Code		
130.99	5003 Walzem Rd., San Antonio, TX	78218			
8	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b) Description			
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Rental Expense	Mailbox			
	(c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austi	n, TX, officeholder living expense		
<b>9</b> Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OF	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought	Office held		
Date	Payee name				
01/05/2022	Sugarloaf Management Consulting, Inc. (Felicia Herring)				
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State; Zip Code		
500.00	11701 Astoria Drive, Austin, TX 78738				
	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description			
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Consulting/Advertising	Website Development			
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense			
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought	Office held		
Date	Payee name				
01/05/2022	Vistaprint				
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State; Zip Code		
922.64	275 Wyman Street, Waltham, MA 024	451			
	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description			
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Marketing/Advertising	Rack Cards/Ya	ard Signs/Post Cards		
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin	ı, TX, officeholder living expense		
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought	Office held		
ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED					

## POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

## SCHEDULE F1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

#### **EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)**

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Giff/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)

Credit Card Payment	The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.				
1 Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME Terri L Williams	3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)			
4 Date 01/05/2022	5 Payee name Crazy Cheap Political Signs				
6 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code	
241.61	11525A Stonehollow Dr., Ste. 100, Austin, TX 78758				
8	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b) Description		•	
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Advertising Expense	Wire Stakes for Yard Signs			
	(c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense			
<b>9</b> Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OF	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought Office held			
Date	Payee name				
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code	
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description			
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense			
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought Office held		Office held	
Date	Payee name				
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code	
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description			
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense			
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought		Office held	
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS	SCHEDULE AS NEE	EDED		